1.394
(35.40)
1.355
(34.42)
(33.528)
2.280 MAX.
(57.912)
0.54

without using a voltmeter
• A push button allows manual operation of
the relay without the need for power to the
coil
• I.D. tag/write label for identifying relays in
multi-relay circuits
75 Series Relay Selection Guide
Part Number Price Coil Voltage Configuration Contact Rating Relay Socket
Part Number Price
750-2C-24D
<--->
24VDC
DPDT
12A
750-2C-SKT <--->
750-2C-24A 24VAC
750-2C-120A 120VAC
750-2C-240A <---> 220VAC
750-3C-24D <---> 24VDC
3PDT 750-3C-SKT <--->
750-3C-24A <---> 24VAC
750-3C-120A <---> 120VAC
750-3C-240A <---> 240VAC
75 series relays are general purpose relays designed for a wide range of applications,
from power to sequence controls in various factory machines and control panels. They
are ideal for electric control panels requiring stable and reliable relays.
75 Series Relay Dimensions